Orbital Features:
Custom Engineering
• Begin with the low noise figure of a proven quality LNB
• Optimize Input and Output for superior VSWR
• Modify LO frequencies preserving phase noise and
stability
• Modify and tune RF & IF filters for optimum response
• Tune for very low bandpass ripple

 50 - 50 dB
 60 - 60 dB (typical)
How to order an Orbital 5400X Series Ku
External Reference modified LNB
LNB1075S-1050X-WN60-G
Frequencies (GHz):
 LO Input Output Bandwidth
 9.75S - 10.70 to 11.70 .95 to 1.95 1.000
10.00S - 10.95 to 11.70 .95 to 1.70 0.750
10.15S - 11.70 to 12.20 1.55 to 2.05 0.500
10.25S - 11.20 to 11.70 .95 to 1.45 0.500
10.50S - 11.45 to 11.95 .95 to 1.45 0.500
10.50S - 11.45 to 12.20 .95 to 1.70 0.750
10.60S - 11.70 to 12.20 1.10 to 1.60 0.500
10.75S - 11.70 to 12.20 .95 to 1.45 0.500
10.75S - 11.70 to 12.75 .95 to 2.00 1.050
11.25S - 12.20 to 12.75 .95 to 1.50 0.550
11.30S - 12.25 to 12.75 .95 to 1.45 0.500
Input Connector
Ku LNB is WR-75
Bandwidth in MHz
‘X’ Signifies External
Reference
Optional
G - Temperature Compensated Gain Flatness
Orbital 5400X Series
Ku-Band
External Reference
Modified LNB
Sales contact:
1 604 419-8585
Orbital 5400X Series Ku Ext Ref Modified LNB Specifications
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications applications.
Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2017 Genie in the Bottle Enterprises
Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Block Diagram
Electrical Specifications
Input
Frequency: Various, over range:
 10.7 to 12.75 GHz
Bandwidth: up to 1.05 GHz
Noise Figure: 0.7 dB typical for standard band
 0.8 dB typical for wide band
Ripple: ±0.5 dB max /36MHz segment
Input VSWR: 2.2 : 1 typical
10 MHz input
window: -8 dBm to 0 dBm
Output
Bandpass: 950 up to 2100 MHz
Output VSWR: 1.5 : 1 typical
LO Stability: dependent on 10MHz source
Compression: +10 dBm min (standard band),
 +7 dBm min (wideband)
3rd Order
Intercept: +20 dBm min., standard band
 +17 dBm min., wideband
Spurious: Non-Signal related:
 -95 dBm max over freq band
 Signal related:
 -85 dBc max over freq band
Gain
Typical: 60 dB
Options: 40 dB, 50 dB
Ripple: 1 dB p-p max per 36 MHz segment
Temp Compensated Gain Variation (optional)
 ±0.75 dB max over Frequency
band and -20 to +55˚C
Mechanical Specifications